ARIC

PRESIDENT’S LIST OF NATIONAL ADJUDICATORS

Name E-mail Note

1. | Florin Niculescu nifcons@yahoo.com 3nA|;|5L(\:/ e:risé?j orl]iEZttlrzt

2. | Giovanni Di Folco giovanni.difolco@giovannidifolco.com 3nA|;|5L(\:/;rfé?j;£Zt;§

3. | James Dow [amessdow@yahoo.co.uk on FIDICPre§id§nt’s st of
Approved Adjudicators

4. | Cremona Cotovelea cremona.cotovelea@tp-law.ro On FIDIC's Pregidgnt Hist
of Approved Adjudicators

5. | Octavian Brasai 0.brasai@yahoo.com

6. | Stefan Ciobotarenco ciobotarenco@yahoo.com

7. zﬁgﬁe()bd% (former antofie.diana@gmail.com

8. | Alecsandru Gheorghiu | alecs gheorghiu@yahoo.com

9. | Radu lonescu rionescu@pmg-ing.ch

10. | Sorin lonescu [ohnnymorlaca@yahoo.com

11. | Cristina Ivan ivan.cristinna@gmail.com

12. | Adrian Mihailescu almihailescu@gmail.com

13. | Alina Oprea alina.oprea.v@gmail.com

14. | Dinu Popescu dinu.popescu@searchltd.ro

15. | Cristiana Roscoiu cristianaroscoiu@gmail.com

16. | loan Rusu jean.rusu@yahoo.com

17. | Anghel Stanescu anghel.stanescu@searchltd.ro

18. | lonut Serban ionut.m.serban@gmail.com

19. | Catalin Somode catalin.somode@yahoo.com

20. | Mircea Vlad mircea.vlad@pas3.ro

21. | Giorgiana Tecuci giorgiana.tecuci@tp-law.ro

22. | Cosmin Tobolcea cosmin.tobolcea@protoby.ro

23. | Emilian Traista etraista@gmail.com

24. | Dragos Zorin dragos.zorin@zd-attorneys.ro

16.10.2023 Dinu Mihai Popescu

President



mailto:nifcons@yahoo.com
mailto:giovanni.difolco@giovannidifolco.com
mailto:cremona.cotovelea@tp-law.ro
mailto:o.brasai@yahoo.com
mailto:ciobotarenco@yahoo.com
mailto:antofie.diana@gmail.com
mailto:alecs_gheorghiu@yahoo.com
mailto:rionescu@pmg-ing.ch
mailto:johnnymorlaca@yahoo.com
mailto:ivan.cristinna@gmail.com
mailto:almihailescu@gmail.com
mailto:alina.oprea.v@gmail.com
mailto:dinu.popescu@searchltd.ro
mailto:anghel.stanescu@searchltd.ro
mailto:ionut.m.serban@gmail.com
mailto:catalin.somode@yahoo.com
mailto:mircea.vlad@pas3.ro
mailto:giorgiana.tecuci@tp-law.ro
mailto:cosmin.tobolcea@protoby.ro
mailto:etraista@gmail.com
mailto:dragos.zorin@zd-attorneys.ro

